Haier Biomedical
Freezer Racking Guide
Freezer Racking Reference Guide
On the following pages is a comprehensive range of racking products
for Haier Biomedical Upright and Chest freezers and a range of LN2
racks. All cryobox racking will hold boxes 133x133mm. All racks listed
are aluminium and stainless steel racks are also available. The range of
racks includes racking to store 2,3 or 4inch cryoboxes in front access

YDD-800-460, YDD-500-440, YDD-300-326
YDD-850-465, YDD-750-445, CryoBio 16
For ordering information or quotations please contact
+44 (0) 1932 780 070
32
Haier DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
Centrifuge Tube Racking Systems
Centrifuge tubes can be stored in cryoboxes or directly in test tube rack drawers. Both racking options are listed
below.
Storage bins
Storage bins are an excellent way to store loose items and keep your freezer organised. These racks are supplied in
single or double width with a handle and label hold on one end. Optional lids available.
Side Access rack DCJ-53-A(w)
Box PA128/25-15
Storage Bin rack BIN829A
Box PA128/9-50
Front Access rack AH121/2NMT
Rack for storage of 15ml or 50ml tubes
in test tube drawers
Racks per Shelf
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
Single width (140mm)
Double width (280mm)
2/2
2/2
Storage Bin Size Racks per Freezer
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
2/4
2/4
Part Number
BIN829A
BIN997
The Haier DW-86L51J freezer can store 3,000 2ml samples in 10x10 cryobox racking. The Haier DW-86L100J
freezer can store 60,000 2ml samples in 10x10 cryobox racking.
Below is a range of racking suitable for cryoboxes 133x133mm
Boxes per Rack
2” (53mm) 15
Box Size Racks per Shelf
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
2/2
Part Number
(Front Access Rack)
DCJ-53-B(w)
Racks per Freezer
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
2/4
Part Number
(Side Access Rack)
DCJ-53-A(w)
3” (78mm) 9 2/2 AH121/3NNMT2/4 SOR171
4” (102mm) 6 2/2 AH121/2NMT2/4 SOR511
Cryobox Format (Part Number)
Test Tube Rack Drawer Format
15ml 5x5 (PA128/25-15)
Tube Size Racks per Shelf
DW-86L51J  / DW-86L100J
2/2
Tubes per Freezer
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
300/600
Racks per Freezer
DW-86L51J / DW-86L100J
2/4
Part Number
(Front Access Rack)
AH121/2NMT
50ml 3x3 (PA128/9-50) 2/2 108/2162/4 AH121/2NMT
15ml 5x16 2/2 320/6402/4 AH121/2DP1780HG
50ml 3x11 2/2 132/2642/4 AH121/2DP3033HG
32
Haier DW-86L338J,  DW-86L388J
The Haier DW-86L338J freezer can store 21,600 2ml samples in 10x10 cryobox racking. The internal